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Industriestrasse 22
CH-2555 Bruegg

Numero di inventario: 15128

Aspiratore
R+ KON 1200

Dati technici
Aspirazione d'aria
Collegamento 50Hz  3x
Potenza motore principale
Dimensioni:

Lunghezza

Larghezza

Altezza
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20 m3/min
380 Volti
1.1 kW

750 mm
750 mm
1900 mm
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